

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6085/2008

DULAL CHANDRA KAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 23/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reshmirea Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the apellant.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SR. P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER